
  
 

RFP 2020-05 Citywide Facility Security Upgrades 
List of Companies that Scheduled Site Visits 

(This list includes names of those who were on the calendar invite – not necessarily confirmation of attendance.) 

Name  of Person on Invite  Company Represented   Email 
Brian Sattler Innuvo bsattler@innuvo.com 

Michael Spring Innuvo mspring@innuvo.com 

Rich Curtis Innuvo rich@inmarketing.com 

Dennis Byrn Advanced Fire & Security Inc. Dennis.byrn@advfireonline.com 

Joey Amodio Intralogic Solutions joeya@intralogicsolutions.com 

Brian Pinnock Alpha Security Brian.pinnock@alphasf.com 

John Forde Morse Communications jforde@morsecom.com 

Paulo Leite Celplan paulo@celplan.com 

Shaun Freeny 1898 and co. Shaun.freeny@1898andco.com 

Jeff Macre 1898 and co. Jeff.macre@1898andco.com 

Stacy Price 1898 and co. swprice@burnsmcd.com 

Sam Barcia A3 Communications abarcia@a3communications.com 
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Gordon Nelson A3 Communications gnelson@a3communications.com 

Hidalgo Duran Integrated Security Systems hduran@teamiss.com 
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